
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5 
6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 

14 
15 

Time 

8:30a 
9:00a 

10:00a 
10:05a 

11:10 
12:00n 

1:00p 

3:00p 
3:40p 

4:30p 
6:00p 

7:45p 
9:00p 

10:20p 
12:30a 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo LD 

Sheraton-Kingston Hotel,  Kingston, Jamaica Date  August 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Breakfast in  suite. 
Massage in  suite 
Received Minister  Lightbourne 
Toured Jamaica  Coffee  Co.  , Lts. in  company  with  Ministers  Lightbourne  and Seaga 

This tour  included  the  industrial area  and  dock. Upon  completion  of  tour the  VP 
presented the  Ministers with  cigarette  cases. 

To hotel  and  swimming. 
To Kings  House  for  reception  for  Delegates.  Accompanied  by  Mr. Doherty. 
Luncheon for  HRH given by  His Excellency, Lord  Blackburne,  former  Governor  of 

Jamaica. Met  by Mrs. Johnson.  VP  gave  toast  to  Queen Elizabeth  of  England. 
To Sheraton  Hotel. 
Tour of  model housing  project  with  Minister  of  Housing, Tavares,  and  Minister of 

Public Welfare,  Seaga,  stopping  and  going in  apartment under  construction  and 
another occupied.  Walked  into  slum  area  going  into  3-family  units  and  walking 
through several  alleys. 

To Hotel  and  room for  massage and  rest. 
To Vale  Royal  (official  residence  of  the Prime Minister)  for  reception  for  Her Royal 

Highness, Princess  Margaret,  and  the Earl of  Snowdon (her  husband). Approximately 
2, 000  guests. VP and Mrs. Johnson  accompanied  by  Mr. and  Miss Doherty. 

To Sheraton  Hotel,  and  to quarters shared  by  H. Busby  and  B. Moyers  for  informal  talk. 
Dinner in  VP suite  with  Mr.  and  Mrs. Jan  Owens (Director,  Peace  Corps  in  Jamaica) 

Bill Moyers,  Mrs.  Johnson,  Mary  Margaret  Valenti,  Juanita  and  Liz. 
To Grand  Ball  honoring  Her  Royal  Highness  and  the Earl of  Snowdon. 
To bed. 

6, 1962 

Expenditure 

Code 

. 

i 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


