Date August 6, 1962

The Vice President began his day a	(place) Sheraton-Kingston Hotel	, Kingston, Jamaica

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		· ·	
No.		Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
1	8:30a			Breakfast in suite.	
2	9:00a			Massage in suite	
3	10:00a			Received Minister Lightbourne	
4	10:05a]	Toured Jamaica Coffee Co., Lts. in company with Ministers Lightbourn and Seaga	
				This tour included the industrial area and dock. Upon completion of tour the VP	
				presented the Ministers with cigarette cases.	
5	11:10			To hotel and swimming.	
6	12:00n			To Kings House for reception for Delegates. Accompanied by Mr. Doherty.	
7	1:00p			Luncheon for HRH given by His Excellency, Lord Blackburne, former Governor of	
	<u> </u>			Jamaica. Met by Mrs. Johnson. VP gave toast to Queen Elizabeth of England.	
8	3:00p			To Sheraton Hotel.	
9	3:40p			Tour of model housing project with Minister of Housing, Tavares, and Minister of	
				Public Welfare, Seaga, stopping and going in apartment under construction and	
				another occupied. Walked into slum area going into 3-family units and walking	11
				through several alleys.	i
10	4:30p			To Hotel and room for massage and rest.	
11	6:00p			To Vale Royal (official residence of the Prime Minister) for reception for Her Royal	
				Highness, Princess Margaret, and the Earl of Snowdon (her husband). Approxima	telv
				2,000 guests. VP and Mrs. Johnson accompanied by Mr. and Miss Doherty.	
12	7:45p			To Sheraton Hotel, and to quarters shared by H. Busby and B. Moyers for informal ta	lk.
13	9:00p			Dinner in VP suite with Mr. and Mrs. Jan Owens (Director, Peace Corps in Jamaica)	
				Bill Moyers, Mrs. Johnson, Mary Margaret Valenti, Juanita and Liz.	
14	10:20p			To Grand Ball honoring Her Royal Highness and the Earl of Snowdon.	
15	12:30a			To bed.	
	Î				